Z Delfinem do Paryza
Torun, 5.11.2022

Konkurencja 5
05.11.2022 - 10:05

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

8-9lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja
8 lat

MUSZYNSKA, Maja
WALCZYK, Olga
DREWEK, Alicja
DYWICKA, ELENA
ZMUDZINSKA, Katarzyna
ZASEONA, Barbara
KLAG, Martyna
WILCZEWSKA, Maja
BAZELA, Oliwia

©CoNo Or~WNE

9 lat

MAJKA, Pola
WOLOWSKA, Laura
MALISZEWSKA, Ada
SUCHON, Julia
SCISLOWICZ, Maria

6. SIEROCKA, Zofia

7. KOLASINSKA, Maja
8. GOSCIEWSKA, Nina
9. URBACZEWSKA, Pola
10. BUDZYN, Natalia

11. STARZYNSKA, Anna
12. LEWANDOWSKA, Zofia
13. STASIAK, Natalia

14. KUDLACIK, Michalina
15. CZARNOWSKA, Amelia
16. LEWANDOWSKA, Iga
17. HYZYNSKA, Amelia
18. PANAGIOTOU, Konstantina

pPoNPE

PK SOKOLOWSKA, Maja

Rok ur.

14  KP Delfin Wioctawek
14  Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka"

14  MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody"

14  MTKP Delfin Torun

14 KS Barrakuda Gdarsk
14 KS Barrakuda Gdarsk
14  KP Fala Mogilno

14  MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

14 KS Aqua

13  Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka"
13  KP "Nemo" Lipno

13 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz
13 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz

13 MTKP Delfin Torun

13 Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka"
13 BOSIR Barcin

13  KS Barrakuda Gdarnsk

13 UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz

13  KP "Nemo" Lipno
13  MTKP Delfin Torun
13  KP "Nemo" Lipno
13  KP "Nemo" Lipno

13  UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
13  MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody"

13 KS Aqua
13 KS Aqua
13 KS Aqua

15 MTKP Delfin Torun

Czas

51.98
53.54
56.36
57.77
57.90
57.99
1:00.07
1:06.15
1:09.57

44.62
47.11
49.74
50.03
50.03
50.55
54.06
54.75
56.01
56.20
56.99
57.22
59.55
1:03.60
1:06.03
1:12.96
1:15.60
1:21.53

1:11.32

Pkt.

119
109
93
87
86
86
7
57
49

188
160
136
133
133
129
106
102

95

90
89
79
65
58

38
30

46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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